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Anlage
Crimmitschauer Str.33 , 08056 Zwickau
T 0375/212210 m 01722426111 info@tc-sachsenring.de

Sportwart/in
Déahn, Uwe
T +491632009408 uwe.daehn@tc-sachsenring.de

Jugendwart/in

Friedrich, Mario
T 0172 7919253 mario.friedrich@tc-sachsenring.de
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Herren | Bezirksklasse Aktive

MF: Alexander Kopp
m 017630632292

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Radoszewski, Bartosz (POL)

Weise, Franz
Weise, Dirk
Kopp, Alexander
Jakob, Marko
Hofer, Marco
HeuR, Philipp
Dahn, Uwe
Lange, Lars
Tichy, Gunnar
Gartner, Dean
Weise, Johann
Berkefeld, Lukas
Beckert, Alexander
Arlt, Tobias
Kunze, Jacob
Ipach, Jeremy
Huster, Jan
Drechsler, Tim
Rumpf, Jonathan
Golian, Dusan (SVK /D)
Liebold, Enrico

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

19759870
10450269
17001669
19557199
16901885
17750882
19356050
17401446
17902136
17054155
10152768
10750683
10054816
10155318
10054817
10267669
10565235
10467935
10568883
10161962
17151188
18551071

LK
LK8,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR

g GENERALI



